
Cheektowaga Senior 

Center

3349 Broadway

Cheektowaga 14227

Phone: 716-686-3930

Location Date Day Time Topic Instructor

Cheektowaga 10/5/23 Thursday 10am.& 1pm Learn How to “Stop the Bleed” Pati Aine Guzinski

Cheektowaga 10/11/23 Wednesday 1:00 PM Dionne Quintuplets Theresa Wiater

Cheektowaga 10/17/23 Tuesday 1:00 PM Quirky Portraits in History Jean Serusa

Cheektowaga 10/18/23 Wednesday 10:00 AM

Basics of Medicaid & Long Term 

Care: Protecting & Preserving 

Assets Jean Harris

Cheektowaga 10/19/23 Thursday 10:00 AM

The Buffalo River, The Erie 

Canal, & Silo City Harry Meyer

Cheektowaga 10/23/23 Monday 10:00 AM Positive Attitude Sr. Judy Beiswanger

Cheektowaga 10/26/23 Thursday 2:00 PM

Haunted & Unusual Objects - A 

Most Curious Collection Tim Shaw

Cheektowaga 11/8/23 Wednesday 1:00 PM The Latest News on China Faizan Haq



Cheektowaga 11/9/23 Thursday 10:00 AM

Unusual, Unknown, & Even 

Weird Stories About Presidents 

Who Visited Buffalo Bren Price

cheektowaga 11/9/23 Thursday 5:30 PM

Community Concert with Buffalo 

Suzuki Strings Mary Cay Neal

Cheektowaga 11/13/23 Monday 1:00 PM Make Friends with your Freezer Erin Mahoney

Cheektowaga 11/14/23 Tuesday 10:00 AM Who was who on the Ave Marla Bujnicki

Cheektowaga 11/14/23 Tuesday 1:00 PM Bail Reform John Flynn

Cheektowaga 11/15/23 Wednesday 10:00 AM

Ask the Correct Financial 

Questions to Empower Yourself Les Robinson

Cheektowaga 11/22/23 Wednesday 10:00 AM The History of Beer in Buffalo Tim Herzog

Cheektowaga 11/27/23 Monday 1:00 PM

What is AI (Artificial Intelligence) 

& What Does it Mean to You? David Stott

Cheektowaga 11/29/23 Wednesday 10:00 AM

Western New York Firsts (and a 

couple of seconds) Alan Nowicki

Cheektowaga 12/14/23 Thursday 10:00 AM Planning for Your Next Trip Leanne Bajus

Cheektowaga 12/13/23 Wednesday 1:00 PM Lies, Lies and More lies Kevin Hardwick

Cheektowaga 12/5/23 Tuesday 1:00 PM

Cooking with the Commish, 

Holiday Style! Angela Marinucci



Cheektowaga 12/12/23 Tuesday 1:00 PM Put Your Best Foot Forward Dr. Fitz


